SB172 L.014

SENATE COMMITTEE OF REFERENCE AMENDMENT Committee on Judiciary.

SB23-172 be amended as follows:

- 1 Amend printed bill, page 8, line 13, before "AND" insert "THAT WOULD
- 2 ALLOW THE INDIVIDUAL TO SATISFY THE ESSENTIAL FUNCTIONS OF THE
- 3 јов".
- 4 Page 9 of the bill, line 22, before "AND" insert "THAT WOULD ALLOW THE
- 5 INDIVIDUAL TO SATISFY THE ESSENTIAL FUNCTIONS OF THE PROGRAM".
- Page 11 of the bill, line 13, strike "(1.5)(a)" and substitute "(1.5)(a)(I)".
- 7 Amend proposed committee amendment (SB172 L.002), page 1, line 24,
- 8 strike "COMPLAINT;"." and substitute "COMPLAINT; AND".".
- 9 Page 1 of the amendment, line 25, strike ""(IV)", and after" and substitute
- 10 ""(IV)".".
- 11 Page 1 of the amendment, strike line 26.

** *** ** *** **